LEGAL NOTICE
BOROUGH OF KEYPORT
HARBOR COMMISSION

Notice is hereby given that the Keyport Harbor Commission will hold its 2026 monthly meetings
on the dates listed below, at 7:00PM in the Keyport Borough Hall, Council Chambers, 70 West Front
Street, Keyport, NJ. Please note that, If deemed necessary, meetings may take place remotely and the
information regarding attending virtual meetings will be posted on the Keyport Borough Website,

Monday, January 12
Monday, February 9
Monday, March 9
Monday, April 13
Monday, May 11
Monday, June 8
Monday, July 13
Monday, August 10
Monday, September 14
Monday, October 12
Monday, November 9

Monday, December 14
Formal action may be taken at these meetings

This notice is provided In accordance with the requirements of P.L, 1975, Ch, 231, Open Public
Meetings Act.

Jack Straub, Chalrman
Keyport Harbor Commission



